VARREGATTA 2023
ROCKSJON

JONKOPING ENERGI ARENA

06.05 - 07.05.2023

RACE 159 D 18 K1 5000 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

© 00 N O 0o b~ W N

=
N NS)

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2025

32
27
34
39
40
38
33
26
35
31
29
28
30
36
37

NILSSON Moa
BIRATH Elsa
LARSSON Olivia
SIVTOFT Tyra
LOVBERG Vendela
ENGER Tove
TYREBRANT Nelly
MYRBERG Astrid
ROSLUND Salima
LINDEN Milla
NILSSON Emilia
JENTZEN Elsa

NILLBRAND PALM Matilda

GYLLSTROM Sandra
NILSSON Tilde

Created on 08.12.2025 23:24:59 | Page 1 of 1

SUN 15:51

KLUB RESULTAT
LOKK 25:01:24
BrkK 25:54:45
LdKF 27:07:33
LOKK 27:35:14
LOKK 27:41:13
WKS 27:53:62
LoKK 28:06:62
LKK 29:07:32
WKS 29:52:34
NKK 29:54:82
KakK 30:00:43

KFKS DNF
SPK DNS
MKK DNS
MKK DNS

Generated by RaceManager



