

RACE 159 D 18 K1 5000 FINAL

SUN 15:51

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	32	NILSSON Moa	LöKK	25:01:24
2	27	BIRATH Elsa	BrKK	25:54:45
3	34	LARSSON Olivia	LdKF	27:07:33
4	39	SIVTOFT Tyra	LöKK	27:35:14
5	40	LÖVBERG Vendela	LöKK	27:41:13
6	38	ENGER Tove	WKS	27:53:62
7	33	TYREBRANT Nelly	LöKK	28:06:62
8	26	MYRBERG Astrid	LKK	29:07:32
9	35	ROSLUND Salima	WKS	29:52:34
10	31	LINDÉN Milla	NKK	29:54:82
11	29	NILSSON Emilia	KäKK	30:00:43
	28	JENTZEN Elsa	KFKS	DNF
	30	NILLBRAND PALM Matilda	SPK	DNS
	36	GYLLSTRÖM Sandra	MKK	DNS
	37	NILSSON Tilde	MKK	DNS